OISC GOLF
METRIX

wKevytta kiekonviskontaa Kerimaellas: ®Kesa-250® -
08.06.2025 (16:30)

Mol [112]3]4]5]6]7]8]9]10]11]12]13]141516]17]18] +-] Sum
Par 3/3/3/4/3/3/3/3/4, 4 4,3/|3 3|5, 4)|4]|3 62

1 Saku Rusko 3 3/3/2 3 2 3 4|4 3|3 7| 4 3 -6 56
2 IsmoKonttinen |2 3 /2 4 /3|2 3,4/ 4,3 44,3 3|5 4,42 )-3| 59
3 | Jarno Muhonen 2|/3/4/4,3 /33|26 4|42 |32 |5|5]|5]2 0 62
4 | Arto Makkonen |1 /4|3 |55 2|32 /3|5 4,4 3|36 6 7 3|47 69
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1] 2]3]4[5]6[7[8 9 10/11]12]13]14 15 1617 |18 [Tor [
Par 3,334,333 /344,433, 3,544,362

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

2
1
1
2
1

33| 3 |4 33|25/28|25/ 4| 4|4 33| 3/|25/58/48 /48|23 61.5

13|12 /11|14 5 |6 |3 |7 |89 |15/10| 4 18| 16 | 17

1 /1,12 1|3 2|1 1 2
3122223 11241 4|2 2|2
1|11 1 1 2 1|1

1 1 1 1
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-0.5
1 1%
21 | 29%
35 49%
10 14%
4 6%
1 1%
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